

VmanK Consulting & Home Care Academy Terms and Conditions

Effective Date: December 1st, 2024

1. Introduction

Welcome to **VmanK Consulting & Home Care Academy, LLC**. By accessing and using our website https://vmankconsulting.net/ you agree to comply with and be bound by these Terms and Conditions ("T&C"). If you do not agree with these terms, you should not use the website.

2. User Eligibility

You must be at least 18 years old to use this website. By using this website, you represent and warrant that you are at least 18 years of age.

3. Account Registration

Some areas of our website may require you to create an account. When you register, you agree to provide accurate, up-to-date, and complete information. You are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of your account details and for any activities under your account.

4. Website Usage

You agree to use our website only for lawful purposes. You must not use the website in any way that could damage, disable, or impair the website or interfere with other users' access to the website.

5. Intellectual Property

All content on this website, including but not limited to text, graphics, logos, images, and software, is the property of **Vmank Consulting & Home Care Academy, LLC** or its licensors and is protected by copyright and other intellectual property laws. You may not use, reproduce, or distribute any content without prior written permission.



6. Privacy Policy

Our Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and share your personal data. By using our website, you consent to the practices described in our Privacy Policy.

7. Prohibited Conduct

You are prohibited from:

- Using our website for any unlawful purpose.
- Uploading or transmitting any harmful content (e.g., viruses, malware).
- Engaging in fraudulent activities or infringing upon the rights of others.
- Harvesting or collecting personal information from other users without their consent.

8. Limitation of Liability

VmanK Consulting & Home Care Academy, LLC will not be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special, or consequential damages arising from the use of, or inability to use, the website, including any errors, omissions, or interruptions in the service.

9. Third-Party Links

Our website may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the content or practices of those websites and encourage you to review their terms and conditions before interacting with them.

10. Modifications to the Terms and Conditions

We reserve the right to modify, update, or change these Terms and Conditions at any time. When we do, we will post the revised terms on this page and update the "Effective Date" at the top. You are encouraged to review these terms periodically.

11. Termination

We may suspend or terminate your access to the website at any time, without notice, if you violate these Terms and Conditions or engage in any conduct that we deem inappropriate.



12. Governing Law

These Terms and Conditions are governed by the laws of **United States of America**. Any legal action or proceeding related to these Terms and Conditions shall be conducted in the courts located in Georgia, USA.

13. Contact Information

If you have any questions about these Terms and Conditions, please contact us at:

VmanK Consulting & Home Care Academy, LLC PO Box 975
Lithonia GA 30058